
Teaching Staff Mail Id. 
Departments wise 

 

Sl. 

no 

Departments Teachers Name Teachers Mail Id 

 

1 BENGALI Dr. Prabir Sarkar psarkar2103@gmail.com  

2 BENGALI Dr. Ushapati Biswas upbiswas1958@gmail.com  

3 BOTANY Prof. Nandadulal Sannigrahi sannigrahinanda@yahoo.in 

4 CHEMISTRY Dr. Supriya Dutta supriyadutta78@gmail.com  

5 CHEMISTRY Dr. Animesh Sahana sahana.animesh@gmail.com  

6 COMP. SC Sri. Dibyendu Mahato  dibmca83@gmail.com  

7 ENGLISH Prof. Krishna Pada Mandal krishnabccd@gmail.com  

8 ENGLISH Prof. Sharmistha Karmakar meglaworld@gmail.com  

9 ENGLISH Prof. Indrajit Mukherjee Perfectindrajit.mukherjee@gmail.com  

10 ECONOMICS Dr. Chandra Sekhar Hajra hajrachandrasekhar@gmail.com  

11 EDUCATION Sahabuddin Ansary sahabuddinansary4@gmail.com  

12 ENVS Dr. Moumita Sinha moumitanistarini@rediffmail.com  

13 ENVS Sri. Priyabrata Mukherjee priyorose@gmail.com  

14 GEOGRAPHY Prof. Renuka Gupta rgpoppins@gmail.com  

15 HISTORY Dr. Chakradhar Das cddas2947@gmail.com  

16 HISTORY Dr. Nabanita Dutta nabanitadutta16@gmail.com  

17 MATHEMATICS Prof. Hriday kumar Mondal mondalhkr@gmail.com  

18 MATHEMATICS Dr. Rajib Basu rajib_basu.kasba@yahoo.com 

19 MATHEMATICS Prof. Manas Kumbhakar manaskumbhakar@gmail.com  

20 NUTRITION Smt. Punam Roy singhpunam7@gmail.com  

21 PHILOSOPHY Prof. Debabrata Roy Pramanik  debabrataroypramanik@gmail.com  

22 PHILOSOPHY Dr. Uttam Kumar Mukhopadhyay  uttamphil69@gmail.com  

23 PHILOSOPHY Dr. Anita Shaw anitashaw1973@gmail.com  

24 PHILOSOPHY Prof. Asma Parbhin Khatun asma.ju88@gmail.com  

25 PHYSICS Prof. Sonali Ghosh ghoshsonali110972@gmail.com  

26 PHYSICS Prof. Chinmoy Rajak chinmoyrajak2011@gmail.com  

27 POLITICAL SC Prof. Anup Maharatna maharatnaanup@yahoo.co.in  

28 SANSKRIT Prof. Smritikana Tewari tewarismritikana6@gmail.com  

29 SANSKRIT Prof. Bhaskar Ray vaskarroy89@gmail.com 

30 ZOOLOGY Dr. Tapasi Basu Roy tapasibasuroy@gmail.com  

31 ZOOLOGY Prof. Animesh Mandal animandal2014@gmail.com  

32 ZOOLOGY Sri. Subrata Mukherjee 877@gmail.com  

33 MUSIC Dr. Suparna Chatterjee suparna2512@gmail.com  

34 PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

Sri. Pasupati Mahato pasupatimah@gmail.com  

35 HINDI Dr. Portia Sarkar  portiasarkar1@gmail.com  
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